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01735546 05/20/2007

BF 5'03''120

11/17/2025

1:43 AM

Yes

LIAS, RANASHA R

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

01735547 07/22/2004

BM 6'00''130

11/17/2025

2:39 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, JAMEL T

SPD No passing zone Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

1645111 10/03/2006

BM 6'07''170

11/17/2025

3:10 AM

Yes

HARRIS, JAYVIEN N

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/CPSO

549855 12/19/1988

BF 5'08''155

11/17/2025

9:20 AM

Yes

WILSON, EBONYE A

SPD FORGERY Not SetNA/NA

01735548 04/18/1995

BM 5'11''150

11/17/2025

9:27 AM

Yes

MORSE, JOSHUA P

SMO Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not Set2024KS10496-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2024KS10496-1/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2024KS10496-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024KS10496-1/Criminal

477855 11/10/1977

BM 6'00''185

11/17/2025

10:05 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, JOHN

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set212811/Criminal

DUS Not Set212811/Criminal

01733954 09/05/1999

BF 5'03''135

11/17/2025

10:34 AM

Yes

BUTLER, TEAIRRA S

SMO DUS Not Set2024TS12335-3/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12335-3/Criminal

01735149 06/02/1996

BF 5'08''213

11/17/2025

10:43 AM

Yes

STOKES, DAVIANNA S.

SMO Simple criminal damage to property Not Set2025KS10054-1/Criminal

Simple criminal damage to property Not Set2025KS10054-1/Criminal

1110622 12/05/1983

BM 5'11''220

11/17/2025

3:12 PM

Yes

SAMUELS, RODERICK J.

SPD FUGITIVE - LA P/P Not SetNA/NA

138197 09/23/1982

BM 5'09''180

11/17/2025

3:15 PM

Yes

HODGE, MICHEAL

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Monday, November 17, 2025        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 11/18/2025 6:09 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1135424 09/29/1983

BM 5'08''212

11/17/2025

5:14 PM

Yes

LEWIS, JEREMY L

SMO SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 11 TO 15 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS05230-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS05230-2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS05230-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS05230-2/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2018TS07296-3/Criminal

DUS Not Set2018TS20685-3/Criminal

1358007 08/22/1998

BM 5'11''150

11/17/2025

6:45 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, TIMOTHY T

SPD FUGITIVE OPELOUSAS SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE - CPSO Not Set2020001656/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

191876 02/24/1977

BM 6'00''170

11/17/2025

7:13 PM

Yes

PENNINGTON, LECETRION

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

01734352 01/11/1999

BF 5'06''150

11/17/2025

7:37 PM

Yes

HAULCY, JERKIYA J

SMO Disturbing Peace: Fighting Not Set2025KS04298-1/Criminal

Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not Set2025KS04298-1/Criminal

1379185 12/22/1993

BM 5'09''125

11/17/2025

8:20 PM

Yes

ONEAL, ANTARIEO J

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not Set2025000968/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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